   RIDEE TECH COMPANY LIMITED
APPROVAL SHEET
Product Name : Anti-Sulfur Thick Film Array Chip Resistor
Part No.            : TSA Series
Description      : Size 0402X4 0603X4
    For more contact information, please refer to our website:  www.rideetech.com
     RIDEE TECH COMPANY LIMITED
 www.rideetech.com                                                                                                               RIDEE TECH COMPANY LIMITED

     — Stable convex terminal reduces assembly costs.
     — RoHS compliant & Halogen Free.
■  Part Number Explanation
TSA   024RA   J   10R0
T
S
Product
Size
(Inch)
  Tolerance   Resistance  Packaging
Functional
Anti-Sulfur
Thick Film
Array Chip
Resistor
 024RA: 0402*4R, Convex
034RA: 0603*4R, Convex
 F : ± 1.0%
J : ± 5.0%
1Ω=1R00
10Ω=10R0
100Ω=100R
1KΩ=1001
1MΩ=1004
  T=Tape & Reel
S=Standard
     RIDEE TECH COMPANY LIMITED
www.rideetech.com                                                                                                               RIDEE TECH COMPANY LIMITED
■ Standard Electrical Specifications
            Item
Type
Termination
Construction
Rated
Power at
70℃
Max
Working
Voltage
Max
Overload
Voltage
T.C.R.
(PPM/℃)
Resistance Range
F (±1%) J (±5%)
TSA 024RA Convex 0.063 W 25V 50V ±200 10Ω≦R≦1MΩ 10Ω≦R≦1MΩ
TSA 034RA Convex 0.1 W 50V 100V ±200 10Ω≦R≦1MΩ 10Ω≦R≦1MΩ
• Functional code: S
• Beyond the above specification also can meet the special requirements. For detailed questions, please contact us freely.